CRA Professional Services - January/February/March

Consultant/Contractor

Lakdas/Yohalem Engineer
Redevelopment Management Associates
Redevelopment Management Associates
Redevelopment Management Associates

Chevalier Real Estate
TD Wealth Operations
Insight N. America
Chevalier Real Estate
Kay Renz Public Relations
Kay Renz Public Relations
Insight N. America

Redevelopment Management Associates
Redevelopment Management Associates
Redevelopment Management Associates
Chevalier Real Estate
TD Wealth Operations
Insight N. America
Chevalier Real Estate
Craven Thompson
Kay Renz Public Relations
Kay Renz Public Relations

District

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Transaction Date

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
1/28/2025
1/31/2025
2/5/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/28/2025
Total:

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
1/28/2025
1/31/2025
2/5/2025
2/18/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/205
Total:

Monthly Expenditures

$3,500.00
$3,322.00
$3,986.00
$4,318.00
$1,445.66
$91.29
$630.92
$1,583.13
$750.00
$750.00
$403.14
$9,569.00

$29,895.00
$29,231.00
$28,899.00
$547.62
$515.38
$2,537.57
$497.62
$4,500.00
$750.00
$750.00
$98,123.19
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