## **CRA Professional Services - January/February/March**

Consultant/Contractor	District	Transaction Date	<b>Monthly Expenditures</b>
Lakdas/Yohalem Engineer	East	1/21/2025	\$3,500.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	East	1/21/2025	\$3,322.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	East	1/21/2025	\$3,986.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	East	1/21/2025	\$4,318.00
Chevalier Real Estate	East	1/23/2025	\$1,445.66
TD Wealth Operations	East	1/28/2025	\$91.29
Insight N. America	East	1/31/2025	\$630.92
Chevalier Real Estate	East	2/5/2025	\$1,583.13
Kay Renz Public Relations	East	2/25/2025	\$750.00
Kay Renz Public Relations	East	2/25/2025	\$750.00
Insight N. America	East	2/28/2025	\$403.14
		Total:	\$9,569.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	Northwest	1/21/2025	\$29,895.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	Northwest	1/21/2025	\$29,231.00
Redevelopment Management Associates	Northwest	1/21/2025	\$28,899.00
Chevalier Real Estate	Northwest	1/23/2025	\$547.62
TD Wealth Operations	Northwest	1/28/2025	\$515.38
Insight N. America	Northwest	1/31/2025	\$2,537.57
Chevalier Real Estate	Northwest	2/5/2025	\$497.62
Craven Thompson	Northwest	2/18/2025	\$4,500.00
Kay Renz Public Relations	Northwest	2/25/2025	\$750.00
Kay Renz Public Relations	Northwest	2/25/205	\$750.00
		Total:	\$98,123.19